Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210003700583)))



H210003700583ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)817-6383 Account Name : LEGALZCOM.COM TMC. Account Number : 120010900062 Prone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889 **Boter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ** Email Address:____

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN U MOVE WE HAUL LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	11
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

OCT 0 5 2021

A. LUNT

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

TO:

Registration Section

Page, 3 of 6

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor	WE HAUL LLC				
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subm	sitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter to	o the following:			
	Cheyenne Moseley				
		Name of Person			
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.				
		Firm/Company	·		
	101 N Brand Blvd 11th Fl				
	·	Address			
	Glendale, CA 91203				
		City/State and Zip Code	 _		
	umovewchaul904@gmail.co				
	E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notifi	eation)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please cal	11:			
Cheyenne Moseley		800 773-0888 at ()			
Name 6	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (radditional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
			CO ADDUCES		

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, F1, 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

10.
MOLITARY OF STATION IN THE PROPERTY OF STATION OF THE PROPERTY OF STATION OF THE PROPERTY OF T

U MOVE WE HAUL LLC				غ
Name of the Limi	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited l	iny as it now app Liability Compan	years on our records.	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L. Plorida document number L21000311368	lability Company			and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liab	ility company	here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	cords "Chaited Light	lity Company." t	he designation "LLC" or the	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
		2964 Alpaca Ave.		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			g, FL 32068	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		2964 Alpaca Ave. Middleburg, FL 32068		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	for registered o	iffice address	on our records, ent	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Henry Pridg	gen .		and manufactures and the confirmation of the section of the sectio
New Registered Office Address:	2964 Alpaca		Plant Leater Leading	North Control of the
	Middleburg		Florida street siddress Florida	
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Henry Pridgen

Henry Pridgen

Henry Pridgen

Henry Pridgen

From: Sylvia Paull

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Page: 5 of 6

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	KEVIN MESTRE JR.		
		11723 WELLS CREEK PKWY, 1404 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256	■ Remove
			Change
AMBR	ELLIOT EMOND		Add
		11723 WELLS CREEK PKWY, 1404 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256	■ Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Henry Pridgen	2964 Alpaca Ave. Middleburg, FL 32068	Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change

). If amending any other	information, enter coal	ige(s) nere. Tanaca	anamonae sneers, y	necesses pro	
			45 5 124 1001 1001 1001 1001 1001 1001 1001		<u></u> ,
	·····	ude algence y victor and de vices de talent victor of filled yet an Ameliania			
and the second s			and the section of th)	
	144 - 144 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14		a de la companya de la la companya de la degla de desta de la persona de la companya de la companya de la comp		.
g december and production of the state of th	J 10 3 3 10 1 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	man to a Mandagando nej debb an el interno mej gabe se mano servicho el el	der in and the second residence of the second residence is the second residence of the second residence is the second residence of the second residence is the second residence of the second residenc		······································
			······································	u — mit van tau mun all Thillys ky, dan, diam fan d id M	A Visig
***	and the second s	ida e app phinteen drap to by the commence with the state		ng gang sanggar mat mang mat ang ang sanggap sa tanggap	
************************	and the second s		· v*	ng that against the desired state and the desired times.	
		- 1474 se			3
		and the state of t		and the state of t	POKATIO
·	ik weken dipunka han dikika kambur keripa dipi di ini ini ini ini ini ini dikimen di				
<u> Baldina a andrea a sa mark ad (Majora de Aballa) e de Abanda</u>	T and St. A. pr 2 women (1970). The state of the state		يا مين (المنظل الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال		
and a second order to the description of the second order	THE PARTY OF THE P	The second secon	و د فالمقطعة المواقعة المواقعة المواقعة والمعقوبية المواقعة		
		\$315 5 cm 0 - 25440 4 cm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ara date a registrativa di materia. Per manen	and diverse
and the second s		and a security has been as an experience of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the sectio	annakus vites viitika tii deadijt settis — em		Agendo Milita
	a المناسبة				
Note: If the date inserted	he date must be specific and ca I in this block does not mee	innot be prior to date of ti at the applicable statute	ling or more than 90 day	(optional) is after filing.) Pursuant ! is, this date will not b	to 605 0207 (3)th o listed as the
document's effective date	e on the Department of Stat	te's records.			
the record specifies a b) The 90th day after	delayed effective dal the record is filed.	te, but not an effe	ctive time, at 12	:01 a.m. on the e	earlier of:
Dated 09/2	•				
Hev	1RY PRIM	LF N inter or authorized repre	sentative of a member		
Henry Pridge					
مدا الله الشنبينة دوالم والهوسوري و شدر والله		ypen or printed name of	signee		